   Industrial Electronic Devices
 ADFweb.com Srl – IT31010 – Mareno – Treviso                                                      INFO:  www.adfweb.com      Phone +39.0438.30.91.31
User Manual   CANopen / CANopen
Document code: MN67121_ENG     Revision 2.003    Page 1 of 26
User Manual
Revision 2.003
English
CANopen / CANopen - Converter
(Order Code: HD67121)
for Website information:
for Price information:
Benefits and Main Features:
 Very easy to configure
 Low cost
 Rail mountable
 Wide supply input range
 Galvanic isolation
 Industrial temperature range:
-40°C / 85°C  (-40°F / 185°F)
Similiar
Products
Benefit
For other Gateways / Bridges:
Canopen to Modbus / DeviceNET
See also the following links:
www.adfweb.com?product=HD67001 (Modbus RTU Master)
www.adfweb.com?product=HD67502 (Modbus RTU Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67004 (Modbus TCP Master)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67505 (Modbus TCP Slave)
www.adfweb.com?product=HD67134 (DeviceNET)
Do you have an your customer protocol?
See the following links:
Do you need to choose a device? do you want help?
Ask it to the following link:
HD67121

Document code: MN67121_ENG     Revision 2.003    Page 24 of 26
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS:
ORDER CODE:
Order Code:  HD67121 - CANopen / CANopen - Converter
ACCESSORIES:
Order Code:  AC34107 - Null Modem Cable Fem/Fem DSub 9 Pin 1,5 m
Order Code:  AC34114 - Null Modem Cable Fem/Fem DSub 9 Pin 5 m
Order Code:  AC34001 - Rail DIN - Power Supply 220/240V AC 50/60Hz – 12 V AC
Order Code:  AC34002 - Rail DIN - Power Supply 110V AC 50/60Hz – 12 V AC
Figure 11: Mechanical dimensions scheme
   Industrial Electronic Devices
 ADFweb.com Srl – IT31010 – Mareno – Treviso                                                      INFO:  www.adfweb.com      Phone +39.0438.30.91.31
User Manual   CANopen / CANopen